
DATE DAY VISITOR vs HOME SITE JV VAR
1/10/2025
1/25/2025 Sat Navarro vs ARS Butler 2 12:00 PM 1:30 PM
1/28/2025 Tue Northeast vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
1/31/2025 Fri Eastside vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
2/5/2025 Wed Navarro vs H.C. Christian Westwood H.S. 5:15 PM 7:00 PM

2/11/2025 Tue Navarro vs Eastside Noack 3 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
2/14/2025 Fri Northeast vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM

Navarro vs Travis Noack 3 ~~~~ 11:20 AM
Navarro vs Eastside Noack 4 ~~~~ 3:20 PM
Navarro vs Connally Noack 4 ~~~~ 11:20 AM

Ellison vs Navarro Noack 4 ~~~~ 1:20 PM
Sat. / 

Bracket 
Navarro vs Travis Noack 3 ~~~~ TBA

2/24/2025 Mon Navarro vs McCallum Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
2/28/2025 Fri Navarro vs Travis Garrison 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/4/2025 Tue Ann Richards vs Navarro Noack 3 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/6 2025 Thu Connally JV Tournament Connally HS TBA ~~~~
3/7/2025 Fri Navarro vs Bastrop Bastrop 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/8 2025 Sat Connally JV Tournament Connally HS TBA ~~~~

3/11/2025 Tue Navarro vs Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/13/2025 Thu LASA vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/17/2025 Mon Navarro vs Crockett Garrison 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
3/18/2025 Tue Anderson vs Navarro Noack 3 11:00 AM 1:00 PM
3/25/2025 Tue McCallum vs Navarro Noack 3 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
3/28/2025 Fri Navarro vs Ann Richards Butler 1 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
4/2/2025 Wed Bastrop vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
4/4/2025 Fri Cedar Creek vs Navarro Noack 3 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
4/8/2025 Tue Navarro vs LASA Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM

4/11/2025 Fri Crockett vs Navarro Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
4/15/2025 Tue Navarro vs Anderson Noack 4 5:15 PM 7:00 PM
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